
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIME TABLE 

Final Year, Second Year& First Year B.Com. (Computer Applications - Three Main System)
(Supplementary) Degree Examinations ,March 2021 

( SDE) 
Time: 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Final Year

Day Date Paper Subject

Friday 19/03/2021 A5 Paper V- Principles of Marketing

Saturday 20/03/2021 A6 Paper VI- Banking Law and Practice

Monday 22/03/2021 B5 Paper V- Higher Accounting

Tuesday 23/03/2021 B6 Paper VI- Auditing

Wednesday 24/03/2021 C5 Paper V- Computerised Accounting

Thursday 25/03/2021 C6 Paper VI- E-Commerce Technology and Applications

Second Year

Day Date Paper Subject

Friday 26/03/2021 A3 Paper  III-Capital Market

Saturday 27/03/2021 A4 Paper IV- Commercial Law

Monday 29/03/2021 B3 Paper III- Advanced Accounting

Tuesday 30/03/2021 B4 Paper IV- Costing Methods and Techniques

Wednesday 31/03/2021 C3 Paper III- Programming Fundamentals and C

Thursday 08/04/2021 C4 Paper IV- Internet Technology and Web Applications

First Year

Day Date Paper Subject

Friday 09/04/2021 A1 Paper I- Principles of Business Decisions

Monday 12/04/2021 A2 Paper II- Business Management

Tuesday 13/04/2021 B1 Paper I- Business Statistics

Thursday 15/04/2021 B2 Paper II- Accounting

Friday 16/04/2021 C1 Paper I- Introduction to Computers

Saturday 17/04/2021 C2 Paper II- Elementary Database Management Systems
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